EcoSense Lighting Inc.
80 Broad Street
5th Floor
New York, NY 10004
Phone 212-228-8118
Fax 212-228-9113
Toll Free 855.632.6736
855.6.ECOSEN

* One (1) terminator is included standard with each Leader Cable
** The 120VAC (UL) Accessory Cables are also rated for 277VAC use
Ordering Information
Accessories
Choose the option that best suits your needs and write its corresponding code on the appropriate line to form the product code.
Wiring
Mounting
180 Degree Bracket      04-A-MNT-180
EXAMPLE: 04LC-48-30-120-120
MODEL
04LC
04LC
LENGTH
12 - 1’-0”
48 - 4’-0”
COLOR
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
120 - 100-120VAC
220 - 220-240VAC
277 - 277VAC**
OPTIC
120 - 120° x 120°
120- - - -
Order accessories as separate catalogue numbers from the Accessories section below.
(V. 10.16-2013)
D
ISCO
N
TIN
UED
© 2012 EcoSense  Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.
EcoSense, the EcoSense logo, and EcoSpec are registered trademark of EcoSense Lighting Inc.
®
®
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM :
TYPE:
1.4